Project Name
Type
Specifier
Full Name
Company
Address
Email
  Quantity

S6310
S  - 6310 - - - - - -
Ordering Key
Specifications
 Dimensions Lamping
1- 7 X 9"
C-Horizontal with
Medallions
S6310  9_2016
†Available for fluorescent Models only. White Translucent Standard.
*Consult Factory Prior To Specification
Consult
Factory
Use “SP”
Prefi x
CERTIFICATION
All units: UL listed dry location
Consult factory for damp location and Canadian labeling.
MOUNTING
Designed for flat wall surfaces using an octagonal J-Box.
J-Box is centered on the fixture frame. Fixtures are intended for
mounting with their center point at or slightly above eye-level.
For applications where fixtures are mounted significantly lower,
or when top is plainly visible (such as in stairwells or multi-story
atria) optional top diffuser is recommended. Note that this
diffuser will reduce total light output of fixture.
CONSTRUCTION
Diffuser: pure virgin acrylic
Hardware: solid brass and C.R.S.
Internals: white powdercoated C.R.S.
ELECTRICAL
Quad Lamps: G24q-3, 4-pin base sockets; electronic ballast(s)
BX13 Lamps: 2GX7, 4-pin base sockets; electronic ballast
BX27 Lamps: 2G11, 4-pin base sockets; electronic ballast
BX39 Lamps: 2G11, 4-pin base sockets; electronic ballast
Incandescent Lamps: medium base porcelain sockets
2- 9 X 10"
A- Horizontal Bars
3-7 X 16"
A- Horizontal Bars
Lamping Matrix
*120V only. Lower wattage incandescent lamps may be substituted.
**Complies with maximum 4" extension requirements of the Americans with Disabilities Act
WIDTH EXTENSION WIDTH EXTENSION
  H
EI
G
H
T   H
EI
G
H
T
 9 X10"
9 X 20"
4-9 X 20"
B- Horizontal and
Vertical Bars
PHOTOMETRICS
IES Photometric fi les can be generated
upon request.
Contact your sales representative.
  H
EI
G
H
T
WIDTH EXTENSION
  H
EI